

## STATE OF CONNECTICUT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY-INVESTIGATION REPORT (DPS-302-E) (REVISED 2/3/06)

- Control of the Cont											
Report #: 120070455	9 - 00006486										
Report Type:	Initial Report:	□ P	rosecutors Re	port:	☐ Supplemen	t: 🛛	Re-open:	☐ Assist	t: 🗌 Closing: 🗎		-
Attachments:	Statements:	☐ Te	letype:   Ph	otos:	☐ Sketchmap	): 🔲 E	Evidence:	Other:	$\boxtimes$		
CFS NO 1200704559	INCIDENT DATE 12/14/2012	TIME 09:41	INCIDENT DATE 12/14/2012	TIME	PRIMARY OFFICER JEWISS, DANIEL I				BADGE NO 0336		
INCIDENT ADDRES 00012 Dickinson Dr					APARTME	ON TV	TOWN CD	TYPE OF EXC Not Applicabl	CEPTIONAL CLEARANCE	CASE STATUS Active	
					RETURNED F	ROPI	ERTY REP	ORT			
					(Victoria	Soto'	s Jacket)				
	at approx. 1245 chool shooting. at Troop A.				03 0	4		Vic	toria Soto, who was	s a teacher ki eeting took p	
I showed 04 subseque JD-CR-18).									ed it as belonging to ossession of the ja		
04									plained to them tha		
	ctims and survivo anNess (who ha		-			ie pur	pose of tha	at meeting a	and provided them v	with contact in	nformation fo
					CAS	∃ IS C	PEN	. <i>'</i>			

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING BEEN DULY SWORN DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT: I AM THE WRITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT PERTAININGTO THIS INCIDENT NUMBER. THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN WAS SECURED AS A RESULT OF (1)MY PERSONAL OBSERVATION AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFORMATION RELAYED TO ME BY OTHER MEMBERS OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OF ANOTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT:OR (3)INFORMATION SECURED BY MYSELF OR ANOTHER MEMBER OF A POLICE DEPARTMENT FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS NAMED OF LIDENTIFIED THEREIN, AS INDICATED IN THE ATTACHED REPORT. THAT THE REPORT IS AN ACCURATE STATEMENT OF THE INFORMATION SO RECEIVED BY ME. SUPERVISOR I.D.#: INVESTIGATOR I.D.#: REPORT DATE:

/TFC DANIEL E JÉWISS/

01/08/2013 03:48 pm

	ENTORY OF PROPERTY SEIZ	ED 🦳		F			- P	
JD-C	FHOUT A SEARCH WARRANT R-18 Rev. 9/10 S. §§ 21a-262, 26-85, 26-90, 42-472a, 46b-121 Sa,g,h,o, and P.A. 10-112 § 1 Part A			SE ONLY APPLIED FOR		To Court Destroy - No Value Case Pending Return to Owner	Police case/receipt number	
Соц	rt Docket Number		☐ TO COURT		] [	Prisoner's Juvenile	Sho	
Соц	Part B	_	Instruc	tions			Sa	
			o not use this form if a s	search warrant is used.				
Cou	Juvenile rt Docket Number	3. In ari	riginal must be filed with the case of an arrest or rest report or Juvenile S ast copy for Police Depe	r referral, file with a uniform Summons/Complaint.	Court Docks	Asset Forfeiture		
	e Superior Court at (Address of court)  Juvenile Geographical Matters Area Number	146	White St	Danbury		Report/Juvenile Summons Nur	nber	
Cou	rt Appearance Date Arrest/Referral Made	Pendin	Police case/receipt	00704559	CFS\2-	00704597	1	
	Name, address and telephone numbe			Name, address and telephone r	number of <del>complainen</del>	(s)/owner(s)		
1.	ASAM LANZA	Uent	gananda St.	1. Victoria	Soto	<u> </u>		
2.	A/A	75176		2.	22			
3.	(DECEASED)	,		3.	J3			
Туре	e of incident			**				
Tow	n of seizure	Date of seiz						
The	on of Hook following property was seized, in col	1	th a criminal/delinque			estigation	79	
Property Seized	1. One(i) black  2. white knit  3. apple pin  5.	Gu	ess jacke	+ with a b	r.	bluk ang	Part A inventory number	
y Se	6.		<u> </u>					
pert	7.							
Pro	5.							
9.							Part B inventory number	
	10.							
	11.						9	
lf an	12. sh money was selzed, enter total amoun	t horo	Total amoun	it of cash				
(List	each denomination separately on the numbered (Police officer)	d lines above.	Badge numi	Date 0108	Department WDY	A-21		
Evide	ence photographed Date		Property Room Remarks		1		Juvenile inventory number	
<u> </u>	Date out		Reason		Ву	Date returned	vento	
							y num	
							ber	

Forteiture		C.G.S. § 54-36h or an in rem proceeding p	pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36o. See attached form.							
,, <u> ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,</u>	Item(s) number	The preceding item(s) of property in to owner(s) within 6 months from the shall be disposed of pursuant to 0.0	he foregoing inventory Is/are hereby ordered rel date of this order, upon proper claim therefore, of S. 8.54.36a as follows:	turned to the rightful OTHERWISE the property						
	money shall be tur	ned over to the Clerk of Court for deposit to	shall be disposed of pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36a as follows: over to the Clerk of Court for deposit to the General Fund.							
	in the case of seize	ures pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-360, money sl	s pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-36o, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit to the privacy id enforcement account established by C.G.S. § 42-472a.							
	in the case of seiz	ures pursuant to P.A. 10-112 § 1, money sh	oursuant to P.A. 10-112 § 1, money shall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for deposit to the General							
Return To	Fund. turned over to the	sold at public auction or								
Owner(s)	private sale and the	erty should be turned over								
	to the Commission	pplied: (1) to payment of irred for the storage,								
	maintenance, secu	C.G.S. § 54-36o, the								
	balance, if any, sh.	all be deposited in the privacy protection gu lance, if any, shall be deposited in the Gene	aranty and enforcement account established. F	or seizures under P.A.						
	destroyed,		nental agency or institution: (Specify name and	I colding on )						
Evidentiary	7.500									
Funds At A Financial Inst.	The financial institution holding evidentiary funds seized by the Police Department/law enforcement									
Financia mst.	agency shall issue a check in the amount of dollars payable to									
Controlled	substance(s) or drug paraphernalia and it is hereby ordered that said item(s) be:									
Substance(s)	destroyed (C.G.S.	§§54-36a; 54-36g). delivered to the	e Commissioner of Consumer Protection (C.G.S	S. § 21a-262).						
	Item(s) number	to be contraband and it is								
Firearms/ Contraband			urned over to the Bureau of Identification of the							
Contrapand	'Division for destruction appropriate use disposal by sale at public auction (C.G.S. § 54-36e) or turned over to the Commissioner of Environmental Protection in accordance with C.G.S. §§ 26-85 and 26-90.									
-	Item(s) number		the attached inventory is/are hereby adjudged to							
			n property is hereby adjudged seized, pursuant							
	money shall be turn	ned over to the Clerk of Court for deposit to	the General Fund, Item number(s)							
ž.	in the case of seizu	ures pursuant to C.G.S. § 54-360, money st y and enforcement account established by 0	nall be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for a C.G.S. § 42-472a, Item number(s)	Jeposit to the privacy						
	in the case of seizu	ires pursuant to P.A. 10-112 § 1, money sh	all be turned over to the Clerk of the Court for d	eposit to the General						
Nuisance, Contraband	turned over to the !		provided that if it is a valuable prize, it shall be	sold at public auction or						
Or Other	property used in ga	e proceeds remitted to the State and depos ambling shall be turned over to the Examine	r of Seized Property for disposition, provided th	at if it is a valuable prize,						
Property:	it shall be sold at p	ublic auction or private sale and the procee	ds remitted to the State and deposited to the Ge	eneral Fund. Item						
Gambling	in the case of seizu	ares under C.G.S. § 54-36o, or in the ca	ase of seizures under P.A. 10-112 § 1, the propulie quetter. The proposed of the sole chall be as	erty should be turned over						
1 11	balance due on an	y lien preserved by the courf in the forfeiture	olic auction. The proceeds of the sale shall be a perproceedings; (2) to payment of any costs incu	rred for the storage,						
	balance, if any, sha	all be deposited in the privacy protection qua	to payment of court costs. For seizures under C aranty and enforcement account established un	.G.S. § 54-360, the ider C.G.S. § 42-472a. For						
	seizures under P.A destroyed, item nu	. 10-112 § 1, the balance, if any, shall be de	eposited in the General Fund. Item number(s) _							
	turned over to the f	following charitable, educational or government	nental agency or institution: Item number(s)	(Specify name and address)						
By Order of the Cour	(Name of Judge)	Judicial District, Geographical Area or Juvenile	Signed (Judge)	Date signed						
		Neder Of Order Of 3	S- C							
		Notice Of Order Of 1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
rendered an order	returning the selzed prope	erly to the rightful owner and the owner doe	rou to comply with the order within 90 days of re s not claim the property, you are required to cor eding order must be filed with this court within 7	mply within 90 days						
o (Name of Police D	Pepartment) Fro	om (Name of Court)	Signed (Clerk of Court, Authorized Assistant)	Date signed						
	gned represents that the pr	erson or department having custody or poss	session of said property has complied with the a	bove Order of the Court						
by: 1.	turning said property over									
Name of Polic	Name of individual)	(Title of it	ndividual) (Da	ale furned over)						
in	destroying anid accords in	the fellowing manner (C.C.S. F. 54.26a)								
8	Manner of destruction)	n the following manner (C.G.S. § 54-36g):  (Date Destroyed)	(By Whom) (Name	of Witness)						
5 5	mannor or obout ashory			-						
E	Chair Taniantan La	L make a	action Control Unit/Department of Congumer De	atastian (C.C.C. S.E.I. 26a						
Name of Polic	State Toxicology La	Signature and fittle	cotics Control Unit/Department of Consumer Pro	Date						
<b>K</b>				1-1						
acknowledge rec	eipt of the item(s) listed be	low and relieve the above Police Departme	nt of responsibility for said Item(s).							
tem number(s)	Signed (Owns	ar(Agent) . R	Released by (Print name) 43	7 Date released						
# 1	04		Det. WARIEL -LEWISS	610813						
	04		Dot 2 1 '320	12.20						
- 1	1 8			1200 KEZ						
CR-18 (Back) Rev.	. 9/10									
+ 1.4 - 2		2000								
		00025	Total Control of the							